
13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 4x400 m - MEN Start: 20:00

Record: 3:16.40

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 63 NiculiȚă Remus 2003 ROU 3,19,48

65 Poponea Mihai 2002 ROU

61 Fandly Mark 2003 ROU

69 Toma Denis Simon 2003 ROU

2 30 Todor Todorov 2003 BUL 3,22,10

21 Ilker Raimov 2002 BUL

18 Erkan Nizam 2002 BUL

27 Siliyan Peshev 2002 BUL

3 4 Andreas Wolf 2002 AUT 3,29,83

8 Niklas Strohmayer-Dangl 2002 AUT

7 Klaus Grunbart 2002 AUT

6 Jordan Lindinger-Asamoah 2003 AUT

heat 2

1 94 Emirhan Koş 2002 TUR 3,18,11

95 Gökdeniz Göçmen 2002 TUR

100 Orçun Duran 200.3 TUR

98 Ismail Nezir 2003 TUR

2 36 Lukas Cik 2002 CRO 3,22,14

33 Ivan Vojnović 2003 CRO

32 Dominik Škorjanc 2003 CRO

37 Marko Orešković 2004 CRO

82 Miroslav Lalić 2002 SRB DQ TR17.3.1

76 Aleksa Tomić 2003 SRB

87 Stefan Kaljus 2002 SRB

80 Lazar Jurošević 2003 SRB

FINAL RESULTS
Country Results

1 TUR 3,18,11

2 ROU 3,19,48

3 BUL 3,22,10

4 CRO 3,22,14

5 AUT 3,29,83

SRB DQ TR17.3.1

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

START LIST
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m - MEN Start: 17:55

Record: 6.76 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

heat 1
1 108 Sosnovenko Oleksandr 2003 UKR 6.98 Q
2 73 Andrej Skočir 2003 SLO 6.99 q
3 11 Edhem Vikalo 2002 BIH 7.09
4 22 Ivaylo Lilov 2002 BUL 7.24
5 51 Adrian Ismaii 2003 MKD 7.28

heat 2
1 59 Duicu Beniamin 2003 ROU 6.91 Q
2 7 Klaus Grunbart 2002 AUT 7.00 q
3 82 Miroslav Lalić 2002 SRB 7.14
3 38 Matej Klarić 2002 CRO 7.14
5 43 Armel Qovanaj 2004 KOS 7.41

101 Orçun Ünalan 2004 TUR DQ TR 16.8

heat 3
1 62 Munteanu Silviu 2003 ROU 6.89 Q
2 20 Georgi Hristov 2002 BUL 6.91 q
3 87 Stefan Kaljus 2002 SRB 7.07
4 54 Ognjen Marsenic 2004 MNE 7.12
5 53 Kurt Zahra 2003 MLT 7.28 o.c.
6 47 Evghenii Scoc 2003 MDA 7.35

Event: 60 m - MEN Start: 19:00

Record: 6.76

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 59 Duicu Beniamin 2003 ROU 6.91 6.79

2 20 Georgi Hristov 2002 BUL 6.91 6.89

3 62 Munteanu Silviu 2003 ROU 6.89 6.89

4 73 Andrej Skočir 2003 SLO 6.99 6.92

5 108 Sosnovenko Oleksandr 2003 UKR 6.98 6.95

6 7 Klaus Grunbart 2002 AUT 7.00 6.97

7 87 Stefan Kaljus 2002 SRB 7.07

8 11 Edhem Vikalo 2002 BIH 7.09

9 54 Ognjen Marsenic 2004 MNE 7.12

10 82 Miroslav Lalić 2002 SRB 7.14

10 38 Matej Klarić 2002 CRO 7.14

12 22 Ivaylo Lilov 2002 BUL 7.24

13 51 Adrian Ismaii 2003 MKD 7.28

14 47 Evghenii Scoc 2003 MDA 7.35

15 43 Armel Qovanaj 2004 KOS 7.41

101 Orçun Ünalan 2004 TUR DQ TR 16.8

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

RESULTS SEMI FINAL

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m Hurdles - MEN Start: 15:15

Record: 7.77

BIB Name YOB Country Results Final

FINAL

1 91 Ayetullah Demir 2004 TUR 7.99

2 79 Jovan Čanak 2002 SRB 8.05

3 67 Șendrea Alexandru 2003 ROU 8.18

4 78 Bogdan Vidojković 2003 SRB 8.29

5 68 Simion Robert Mihai 2002 ROU 9.16

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 400 m - MEN Start: 15:45

Record: 47.76

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 63 NiculiȚă Remus 2003 ROU 48.97

2 48 Ivan Galuşco 2002 MDA 49.53

3 8 Niklas Strohmayer-Dangl 2002 AUT 50.26

4 80 Lazar Jurošević 2003 SRB 51.59

heat 2

1 69 Toma Denis Simon 2003 ROU 48.91

2 32 Dominik Škorjanc 2003 CRO 49.34

3 27 Siliyan Peshev 2002 BUL 49.80

4 30 Todor Todorov 2003 BUL 49.86

heat 3

1 98 Ismail Nezir 2003 TUR 49.05

2 37 Marko Orešković 2004 CRO 49.49

3 4 Andreas Wolf 2002 AUT 49.81

4 94 Emirhan Koş 2002 TUR 50.42

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 69 Toma Denis Simon 2003 ROU 48.91

2 63 NiculiȚă Remus 2003 ROU 48.97

3 98 Ismail Nezir 2003 TUR 49.05

4 32 Dominik Škorjanc 2003 CRO 49.34

5 37 Marko Orešković 2004 CRO 49.49

6 48 Ivan Galuşco 2002 MDA 49.53

7 27 Siliyan Peshev 2002 BUL 49.80

8 4 Andreas Wolf 2002 AUT 49.81

9 30 Todor Todorov 2003 BUL 49.86

10 8 Niklas Strohmayer-Dangl 2002 AUT 50.26

11 94 Emirhan Koş 2002 TUR 50.42

12 80 Lazar Jurošević 2003 SRB 51.59

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

RESULTS HEATS

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 800 m - MEN Start: 17:15

Record: 1:51.66

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 61 Fandly Mark 2003 ROU 1,54,61

2 99 Mevlut Kılıç 2003 TUR 1,54,89

3 12 Jovan Rosić 2002 BIH 1,56,05

4 18 Erkan Nizam 2002 BUL 1,56,82

5 45 Leon Thaqi 2002 KOS 1,57,29

6 33 Ivan Vojnović 2003 CRO 1,57,55

7 26 Plamen Draganov 2004 BUL 1,58,78

8 44 Florian Berisha 2002 KOS 1,59,74

9 88 Teodor Antić 2004 SRB 2,00,66

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 1500 m - MEN Start: 14:50

Record: 3:50.30

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 93 Devrim Kazan 2002 TUR 3,49,52

2 105 Kunin Illia 2002 UKR 3,55,82

3 65 Poponea Mihai 2002 ROU 3,56,21

4 96 Hakan Buğanlı 2002 TUR 3,58,94

5 24 Martin Balabanov 2002 BUL 4,01,84

6 72 Vrabie LaurenȚiu 2004 ROU 4,01,90

7 76 Aleksa Tomić 2003 SRB 4,02,18

8 28 Stanislav Rashkov 2003 BUL 4,19,47

9 10 Damjan Grumić 2004 BIH 4,22,60

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS
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13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 3000 m - MEN Start: 19:10

Record: 8:21.45

BIB Name YOB Country Results

heat 1

1 5 Emil Bezecny 2004 AUT 8,34,46

2 97 Ibrahim Karateker 2002 TUR 8,39,14

3 60 Dumitru Mihai Robert 2002 ROU 8,41,23

4 64 Pop DragoȘ Luca 2005 ROU 8,41,32

5 84 Ognjen Nikolić 2003 SRB 8,48,33

6 9 Timo Hinterndorfer 2004 AUT 8,50,99

7 14 Oleg Galić 2002 BIH 9,10,13

8 52 David Borg 2002 MLT 9,15,75 o.c.

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

FINAL RESULTS
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Event: HIGH JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 2.20
BIB Name YOB Country 175 180 185 190 195 200 203 206 209 212 214 216 218 220 Results

1 106 Petruk Roman 2003 UKR - - - - O O O O O O - XO r 216

2 109 Zmiivskyi Bohdan 2004 UKR - - - - XO O XXO O O XXX 209

3 90 Atilla Göktuğ Taşdelen 2004 TUR - - - - O XO O XO XXO XXX 209

4 13 Marko Šuković 2004 BIH - O - O XO O XXO XO XXX 206

5 56 Bledea Gheorghe Florinel 2002 ROU O O O O O XXX 195

5 16 Bozhidar Saraboukov 2004 BUL - - - O O XXX 195

7 23 Lachezar Petkov 2004 BUL - O O XXO XXO XXX 195

8 50 Oleg Grigoriţa 2002 MDA - O - XXX 180

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021

18:00

Sofia / ASICS Arena
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Event: POLE VAULT - MEN Start:

Record: 5.51
BIB Name YOB Country 380 400 420 430 440 450 460 470 480 485 490 495 500 505 510 515 Results

1 103 Sedat Cacim 2002 TUR - - - - - O - O - - - - XXX 470

2 75 Peter Gričar Vintar 2002 SLO - O - - - O - XXX 450

3 58 Doroftei Răzvan 2003 ROU - - XO - O - XXX 440

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021

18:40

Sofia / ASICS Arena
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Event: SHOT PUT - MEN 6kg Start:

Record: 20.58
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 46 Muhamet Ramadani 2002 KOS 17.40 X 16.66 X 17.23 17.87 17.87

2 102 Savaş Parlak 2002 TUR X X X X 17.45 17.49 17.49

3 42 Alaudin Suma 2002 KOS 16.86 16.94 16.63 17.13 17.33 15.18 17.33

4 70 Vasile Ionel 2002 ROU 16.81 17.25 17.05 X 17.24 17.08 17.25

5 29 Todor Petrov 2004 BUL 16.24 16.99 16.85 X 16.53 16.87 16.99

6 35 Luka Šorman 2003 CRO 16.12 X 16.04 X 15.89 X 16.12

7 86 Stefan Jovanov 2004 SRB 14.83 15.19 14.52 15.48 15.69 16.03 16.03

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

14:00
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Event: TRIPLE JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 15.93
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 104 Aiko Oleksandr 2003 UKR 14.92 14.97 15.38 15.43 15.34 X 15.43

2 3 Narek Sraponyan 2003 ARM 14.65 14.90 15.09 14.95 15.04 15.26 15.26

3 17 Dimitar Tashev 2002 BUL 14.82 15.17 X 15.20 15.04 15.16 15.20

4 41 Nikolaou Grigoris 2003 CYP X 14.91 X 14.90 14.99 15.05 15.05

5 25 Martin Tochev 2002 BUL 14.14 14.20 14.81 14.86 15.02 14.77 15.02

6 66 Radu Cristian Valentin 2003 ROU X 14.48 14.66 14.35 X X 14.66

7 6 Jordan Lindinger-Asamoah 2003 AUT 13.30 14.44 14.43 X 14.43 14.54 14.54

8 89 Arif Okan Ağ 2003 TUR 13.49 X 14.09 14.09 13.82 X 14.09

9 83 Nikola Ilić 2003 SRB 14.09 X X 14.09

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan U20 Indoor Championships

13 February 2021 Sofia / ASICS Arena

14:00
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